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REAL CLUB DE GOLF TENERIFE
PARALELO JUVENIL 2016 (BENJAMINES)

Fecha Listado: 02/04/2016
Hora Listado: 16:59:06

- Medalplay (Recorrido: RCG TENERIFE)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 03/04/2016 CODIGO: CP0216860
22Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

10:24

10:44

11:04

11:24

11:44

SINTES NAVARRO, IGNACIO JOSE
SINTES NAVARRO, JOSE ANTONIO
ASCANIO MARTIN, CARLOS

VELASCO LOPERA, JAVIER
VIKTORA MAJER, TOMAS
SANTANA ARANAZ, JUAN LUIS

RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO
BUERBAUM ORTEGA, LUCAS
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER

CONTE LONO, IGNACIO
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
GARCIA FEILL, LAURA MANUELA

AMIGO YURREBASO, CARLOS
FEBLES RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO

SUAREZ GARCIA, MARTINA

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

10:34

10:54

11:14

11:34

11:54

MACHADO IZQUIERDO, EDUARDO
VIDAL REIG, NICOLAS
MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL

GONZALEZ ALBARRACIN, RAFAEL
GARCIA FEILL, ISABEL CAROLINA
SUAREZ GARCIA, LARA

DE RICA GARCIA, JAIME
MACHADO IZQUIERDO, JORGE
BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RAIMUNDO

ARAGON HERNANDEZ, PABLO JUAN
PEREZ SAMBLAS, RODRIGO
PEREZ SAMBLAS, CRISTINA

SANTAMARIA PADILLA, PABLO
ABELEDO MIRANDA, LUIS



